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2000 AD WEEKLY 105030 103480 NO. 2423 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 10.83 16.60

25 BEAUTIFUL HOMES 105035 100860 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.12 13.99

A YEAR IN THE ENGLISH GARDEN 100010 100040 2025 18/08/2025 13/10/2025 16.30 25.00

AEROPLANE MONTHLY S/F 105455 100860 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.74 22.60

AEROPLANE MONTHLY S/F 105455 100861 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.74 22.60

AIRFORCES MONTHLY 105475 100840 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 15.65 23.99

ALL ABOUT HISTORY 105500 100930 NO. 154 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.08 16.99

ART OF WATERCOLOUR 185930 100290 NO. 57 18/08/2025 10/11/2025 15.62 23.95

AUST GOLF DIGEST 403775 100800 August 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 8.45 12.95

AUST MOTOR CYCLE NEWS 403800 101780 VOL75 #2 18/08/2025 1/09/2025 9.10 13.95

AUST WOMENS WEEKLY SPECIAL 507865 100250 ICONS 30 18/08/2025 20/10/2025 8.93 13.70

AUTABUY 777756 100810 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.72 19.50

AWW PUZZLE BOOK 403900 100640 AUG 25 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 7.50 11.50

BACKTRACK 185710 100850 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 15.00 23.00

BARBIE 114818 100610 NO. 453 18/08/2025 8/09/2025 9.78 14.99

BBC GOOD FOOD 105635 100850 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.78 14.99

BBC HISTORY 105645 100910 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.69 20.99

BBC HISTORY 105645 100911 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.69 20.99

BBC MUSIC 105660 100900 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.04 19.99

BBC SCIENCE FOCUS 105630 100960 March 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.04 19.99

BBC WHO DO U THINK U ARE? 105675 100910 April 18/08/2025 22/09/2025 13.04 19.99

BEANO 105690 103580 22 March 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 4.89 7.50

BIKE 105720 100840 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.08 16.99

BLUEY 403902 100610 NO. 63 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 4.56 6.99

BOAT INTERNATIONAL 186811 100840 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 16.30 25.00

BZ HOW IT WORKS 109575 100940 NO. 201 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.08 16.99

CHAT 108365 103620 6 March 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 3.72 5.70

CLASSIC AMERICAN 191730 100850 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.67 17.90

CLASSIC BIKE 108405 100830 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.04 19.99

CLASSIC BIKE 108405 100831 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.04 19.99

CLASSIC BIKE GUIDE 191595 100850 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.67 17.90

CLASSIC BOAT 108410 100840 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.09 21.60

CLASSIC CARS 108420 100810 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.41 17.50

CLASSIC MILITARY VEHICLE 108445 100840 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.13 18.60

CLASSIC WINGS 581733 100260 NO. 133 18/08/2025 17/11/2025 9.10 13.95

CLASSICS WORLD 108475 100920 Spring 25 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 15.39 23.60

COCOMELON 107994 100330 NO. 35 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.78 14.99

COMMANDO ACTION & ADVENTURE 108530 101860 NO. 5837 18/08/2025 1/09/2025 4.56 6.99

COMMANDO GOLD COLLECTION 108535 101860 NO. 5836 18/08/2025 1/09/2025 4.56 6.99

COMMANDO HOME OF HEROES 108540 101860 NO. 5835 18/08/2025 1/09/2025 4.56 6.99

COMMANDO SILVER COLLECTION 108545 101860 NO. 5838 18/08/2025 1/09/2025 4.56 6.99

COUNTRY HOMES & INTERIORS 108590 100870 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 8.48 13.00

COUNTRY LIFE 108595 103700 05 March 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 10.37 15.90

CREATIVE STUDIO SERIES 1 403118 100060 Homegrown&Homemade 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.01 19.95

CROSS STITCHER 108680 100930 NO. 421 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.80 18.10

CSC PRESENTS 108077 100240 NO. 25 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.69 20.99

CURIOUS MIND SERIES 108685 100900 NO. 130 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.70 21.00

CYCLING PLUS 108705 100840 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.08 16.99



R56891A Are Direct NZ Limited 11:28:3115/08/2025

Distribution List 2Page -

===========================================================================================================================================================

N O R T H     I S L A N D

Issues invoiced in week 17/08/2025  - 23/08/2025

===========================================================================================================================================================

Title Details Issue Details

Invoice

Date

Recall

Date

   Trade

   Price

         Retail

         Price

DARKSIDE 174364 100730 NO. 265 18/08/2025 22/09/2025 10.43 15.99

DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHER 108795 100900 NO. 290 18/08/2025 22/09/2025 12.03 18.45

DIRT ACTION 404570 100400 NO. 263 18/08/2025 13/10/2025 7.96 12.20

DIRT BIKE 732585 100850 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.72 14.90

DISNEY PRINCESS 108073 100340 NO. 541 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 10.43 15.99

EARTHMOVERS 108870 100830 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 10.89 16.70

ELLE DECORATION 260121 100760 April 18/08/2025 22/09/2025 13.04 19.99

ELLE UK 260101 100770 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.78 14.99

ENGLISH WOMAN'S WEEKLY 114520 103710 29 July 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 3.91 5.99

EVO 109060 100870 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.38 18.99

FAIRY PRINCESS 198438 100620 NO. 293 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.12 13.99

FAMILY ARROWORD SELECTION 239780 100020 NO. 86 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 7.50 11.50

FAMILY CRISS CROSS 105766 100740 NO. 366 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 7.82 11.99

FAMILY TREE (UK) 109105 100870 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 15.26 23.40

FARM MACHINERY JOURNAL 109115 100820 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.39 14.40

FARMERS WEEKLY 109120 103610 28 February 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 8.47 12.99

FIFTY PLUS> 490030 100780 NO. 219 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 10.37 15.90

FLYER 994830 101801 PPG FATHERS DAY 18/08/2025 13/10/2025 0.00 0.00

FLYER 994830 101802 PPG FATHERS DAY 18/08/2025 13/10/2025 0.00 0.00

FLYER BZ 994810 100240 FOODSTUFFS 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 0.00 0.00

FLYER BZ 994810 100250 WOOLWORTHS 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 0.00 0.00

FLYER VIA MEDIA 917360 100160 NZV8 Flyer 18/08/2025 13/10/2025 0.00 0.00

FTL FAVOURITES 199720 100890 NO. 454 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 8.47 12.99

GARDENERS WORLD 109285 100850 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.04 19.99

GARDENS ILLUSTRATED 109290 100900 March 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.38 18.99

GOLF MONTHLY 109315 100920 APRIL 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.41 17.50

GOOD HOUSEKEEPING UK 203900 100860 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 10.11 15.50

GOURMET TRAVELLER 404905 100870 AUG 25 18/08/2025 20/10/2025 8.80 13.50

GRAZIA 109350 102360 17 March 18/08/2025 1/09/2025 7.01 10.75

GUITARIST 109400 100930 NO. 523 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.38 18.99

HEALTHY FOOD GUIDE> 521202 100850 September 18/08/2025 22/09/2025 5.21 7.99

HELLO 109445 103750 21 July 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 5.86 8.99

HISTORY OF WAR 109485 100940 NO. 144 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.08 16.99

HOMES & GARDENS 109530 100870 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.07 13.90

HUSTLER UK 490105 100590 NO. 140 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 10.37 15.90

ICONS 107336 100500 NO. 51 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.08 16.99

IMAGINE FX 109610 100900 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.69 20.99

INSPIRED FOR LIFE SERIES 100079 100640 NO. 73 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.78 14.99

INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS 109630 103830 14 August 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 6.49 9.95

JAGUAR WORLD UK 109685 100910 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.99 22.99

JAZZWISE 107413 100350 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.67 22.50

JUDGE DREDD MEGAZINE 109695 100840 NO. 478 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.67 22.50

KNITTING 109740 100810 NO. 259 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 19.43 29.80

LANDROVER MONTHLY 109755 100930 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 17.61 27.00

LANDSCAPE 109765 100850 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.78 14.99

LEGO JURASSIC WORLD 108123 100110 NO. 18 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 8.41 12.90

LET'S MAKE 107387 100440 NO. 111 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.08 16.99
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LIVING ETC 109795 100850 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.78 14.99

LOV CLUEWORDS 405365 100900 NO. 227 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 6.85 10.50

LOV HANDY BRAINTRAINERS 405406 100280 NO. 29 18/08/2025 20/10/2025 4.89 7.50

LOV HANDY WORDHUNT 405425 100440 NO. 152 18/08/2025 20/10/2025 4.89 7.50

LOVE PATCHWK QUILTING 109845 100910 NO. 148 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.04 19.99

LUCKY BREAK 508145 103830 25 AUG 25 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 3.25 4.99

M2> 508150 100491 May/June/July 18/08/2025 8/09/2025 9.78 14.99

MAC FORMAT 109860 100920 NO. 415 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.72 19.50

MACHINE KNIT MONTHLY 219850 100870 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.41 17.50

MAJESTY 220825 100880 V46-4 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.46 14.50

MARIE CLAIRE AUSTRALIA 414331 100950 August 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 7.30 11.20

MEN'S FITNESS 109915 100850 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.99 22.99

METAL HAMMER 109930 100920 NO. 399 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.02 16.90

MIND BODY SPIRT 109950 100280 NO. 81 18/08/2025 13/10/2025 11.02 16.90

MINI WORLD 109960 100910 April/May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 17.09 26.20

MODEL BOATS 198674 100840 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.02 21.50

MODEL MILITARY INTL 110020 100810 February 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.87 22.80

MODERN RAILWAYS 110055 100820 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.69 20.99

MOJO S/F 110070 100850 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.38 18.99

MOJO S/F 110070 100851 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.38 18.99

MOTORSPORT 110530 100850 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.38 18.99

MOUNTAIN BIKING UK 110550 100910 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.04 19.99

MY LITTLE PONY 110580 101090 NO. 193 18/08/2025 8/09/2025 9.78 14.99

MY WEEKLY> 110585 103600 15 March 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 4.24 6.50

NATIONAL GEO SPECIAL 982530 101190 SECRET LIFE CATS 18/08/2025 8/09/2025 14.97 22.95

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS NZ > 456780 100910 NO. 126 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 6.52 9.99

NEW DAWN SPECIAL 414462 100440 V19-4 18/08/2025 13/10/2025 6.49 9.95

NEW IDEA 571410 104160 25 August 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 4.04 6.20

NEW SCIENTIST 405665 103770 9 August 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 7.82 11.99

NEXUS> 581815 100440 V32-5 18/08/2025 13/10/2025 6.49 9.95

NZ LISTENER 508645 103530 23 AUG 25 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 5.21 7.99

NZ V8> 581762 100730 NO. 229 18/08/2025 20/10/2025 9.12 13.99

NZ V8> 581762 100731 NO. 229 18/08/2025 20/10/2025 9.12 13.99

NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 508715 103530 25 AUG 25 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 4.04 6.20

OUTBACK 478120 100440 Aug/Sep 18/08/2025 13/10/2025 9.13 14.00

PACIFIC LONGBOARDER 491613 100280 NO. 123 18/08/2025 17/11/2025 9.78 14.99

PAW PATROL UK 109645 101050 NO. 149 18/08/2025 8/09/2025 9.78 14.99

PEOPLE'S FRIEND 110710 103600 15 March 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 4.89 7.50

PEOPLE'S FRIEND SPECIAL 110725 101220 NO. 274 18/08/2025 8/09/2025 8.48 13.00

PERIOD LIVING 110750 100860 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.12 13.99

PHILOSOPHY NOW 100096 100280 Apr/May 18/08/2025 13/10/2025 11.61 17.80

PHOTO PLUS 110770 100920 NO. 229 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.07 18.50

PICK ME UP SPECIALS 110795 100930 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 6.20 9.50

PLATINUM 109052 100650 Spring 25 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.08 16.99

POSTER NZ LISTENER 918655 103530 23 AUG 25 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 918730 103530 25 AUG 25 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMANS DAY 919130 103810 25 AUG 25 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 0.00 0.00

PRACTICAL CLASSICS 110880 100910 Spring 25 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.38 18.99
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PSYCHOLOGIES 110965 100920 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.73 17.99

PUZZLER - THE PUZZLER (UK) 113930 101000 NO. 666 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 5.86 8.99

PUZZLER 125 CROSSWORDS> 405945 100620 NO. 105 18/08/2025 29/09/2025 6.85 10.50

PUZZLER CODE CRACKERS> 405955 100640 NO. 177 18/08/2025 29/09/2025 6.85 10.50

PUZZLER Q POCKET CODEWRD COLL 110820 100920 NO. 213 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 5.21 7.99

PUZZLER SIMPLY ARROWORDS> 406000 100510 NO. 80 18/08/2025 6/10/2025 5.35 8.20

PUZZLER SUGURU> 406035 100650 NO. 96 18/08/2025 29/09/2025 5.54 8.50

PUZZLIFE PUZ PAD CODEWRD 105786 100910 NO. 109 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 5.71 8.75

RACECAR ENGINEERING 112715 100840 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.50 20.70

RAILFAN & RAILROAD 806370 100710 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 17.41 26.70

RCM&E 199650 100840 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.30 20.40

REAL CLASSIC 190527 100860 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 10.83 16.60

RECORD COLLECTOR 112770 100920 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.34 21.99

RETAIL PROMO - POS 918205 100200 PPG FATHERS DAY 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 0.00 0.00

RETAIL PROMO - POS 918205 100201 PPG FATHERS DAY 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 0.00 0.00

RR MODEL CRAFTSMAN 806610 100810 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 17.41 26.70

RUGBY WORLD 112840 100870 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 10.24 15.70

SCALE AIRCRAFT MODELLING 112855 100850 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.33 18.90

SCIENTIFIC AMERICAN> 819204 100840 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 15.85 24.30

SCOTTISH FIELD 114039 100830 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.15 21.70

SHIPPING TODAY 112900 100820 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.09 17.00

SHIPS MONTHLY 112905 100850 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.20 18.70

SIGHT & SOUND 244403 100740 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.02 21.50

SIMPLY CARDS & PAPERCRAFT 200280 100920 NO. 268 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 15.65 23.99

SIMPLY CROCHET 112930 100890 NO. 160 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.04 19.99

SIMPLY KNITTING 112935 100910 NO. 262 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.04 19.99

SKOODLE 108119 100170 NO. 18 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 10.43 15.99

STEAM DAYS 113025 100830 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.74 22.60

STEAMWORLD 113035 100830 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.41 22.10

SUDOKU MONTHLY 239510 100890 NO. 242 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 4.24 6.50

SUDOKU SELECTION 105781 100920 NO. 90 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 5.86 8.99

TAKE A BREAK 113095 103550 NO. 10 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 3.78 5.80

TAMIYA MODEL MAGAZINE 113130 100810 NO. 352 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.57 20.80

TATLER 248890 100840 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.08 16.99

THATS LIFE 413111 103920 25 August 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 3.25 4.99

THATS LIFE MEGA MONTHLY 413113 100790 September 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 4.83 7.40

THATS LIFE PUZZLER ON THE GO 460450 100880 NO. 200> 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 3.78 5.80

THE AUTOMOBILE 113160 100870 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.69 20.99

THE CRICKETER 113180 100920 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.38 18.99

THE ECONOMIST 114555 103720 9 August 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 14.99 22.99

THE ENGLISH GARDEN 113195 100910 Spring 25 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.09 21.60

THE ESSENTIAL SERIES 109776 100270 NO. 28 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.08 16.99

THE GUARDIAN WEEKLY 113905 103780 15 August 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 9.46 14.50

THE HARMONY OF COLOUR SERIES> 446180 100900 NO. 129 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.75 14.95

THE KNITTER 113915 100910 NO. 213 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.38 18.99

THE NEW YORKER 808300 103450 7 April 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 17.41 26.70

THE OLDIE UK 107256 100600 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 18.13 27.80
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THE SELECT SERIES 109779 100270 NO. 38 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.08 16.99

THE SPECTATOR 113955 103680 9 August 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 9.78 14.99

TIME> 114570 102110 18 August 18/08/2025 8/09/2025 10.43 16.00

TODAYS GOLFER 113995 100910 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 10.76 16.50

TODAYS QUILTER 114000 100920 NO. 125 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.04 19.99

TRACTOR & MACHINERY 114065 100920 Spring 25 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 10.11 15.50

TV GUIDE National 509047 103840 23 August 18/08/2025 1/09/2025 2.28 3.50

UNCENSORED 581651 100250 NO. 77 18/08/2025 17/11/2025 7.76 11.90

UNICORN UNIVERSE 109681 100480 NO. 81 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.12 13.99

UNIQUE CARS 406605 100950 NO. 507 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.10 13.95

UNIQUE CARS 406605 100951 NO. 507 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 9.10 13.95

VINTAGE SPIRIT 252230 100840 April 18/08/2025 22/09/2025 10.43 15.99

VOGUE UK 251360 100860 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.73 17.99

VOGUE USA 855262 100780 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 14.93 22.90

VOLKSWORLD 114220 100900 April/May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 21.33 32.70

WARSHIPS 114250 100830 April 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.33 18.90

WELLBEING 406760 100430 NO. 217 18/08/2025 13/10/2025 8.45 12.95

WELLBEING EAT WELL 406770 100410 NO. 58 18/08/2025 13/10/2025 8.45 12.95

WHO WEEKLY 480470 103690 18 August 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 4.70 7.20

WOMAN UK 114330 103640 10 March 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 4.89 7.50

WOMAN'S DAY 509060 103810 25 AUG 25 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 4.04 6.20

WOMAN'S OWN 114375 103670 17 March 18/08/2025 25/08/2025 3.91 5.99

WOMEN'S FITNESS 406777 100100 Aug/Sep 18/08/2025 13/10/2025 6.52 9.99

WOODTURNING 114435 100900 NO. 407 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 12.72 19.50

WORLD OF CROSS STITCHING 114465 100910 NO. 358 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 13.04 19.99

WORLD OF INTERIORS 257180 100830 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.08 16.99

WW II HISTORY 774560 100980 Summer 18/08/2025 22/09/2025 22.11 33.90

YACHTING MONTHLY 114490 100930 May 18/08/2025 15/09/2025 11.41 17.50

YOURS UK 114815 101830 4 March 18/08/2025 1/09/2025 5.21 7.99
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